Dimensions

(m.)
0.3x0.45

Male edge connect
Blk 0.3m 3/pack

Female edge
connect Black 0.3m
3/pack

Male edge connect
Blk 0.45m 3/pack

Fem. edge connect
Black 0.45m 3/pack

Premier Plus Edge
0.9m Black

Technical Features

Durability
Traffc Type

moisture

foot wells

Weight Packaging Packaging Packaging
Kg Dimensions (cm.) Type Volume (m.)

1.3 520 x 310 x 370 Box 0.026

5000 - 7000 crossings per day
Pedestrian, wheel chairs and trolleys

¢  Suitable for use with high heel shoes
* Easily cleaned - simply roll up and vacuum
* Easy to cut and trim to any shape

Technical Specifcations:
* Fire Tested to EN13501 Euro Classifcation B(F2)S2
*  Product height: 15mm

Packaging Colour
Quantity

1 Anthracite
Blue
Brown

3 Black

3 Black

3 Black

3 Black

1 Black

* Flexible PVC tile with high quality carpet insert
*  Manufactured from 80% recycled materials
* Entrance system designed to scrape dirt and absorb

* Suitable for both indoor use and external covered areas
* Creates a smart and stylish entrance. Ideal for insertion into

Part Code

PT010101
PT010201
PT010501
DT010003

DT010003F

DT010005

DTO010005F

P244-0900-C09



