Premier Track Tiles



- Flexible PVC tile with high quality carpet insert
- Manufactured from 80% recycled materials
- Entrance system designed to scrape dirt and absorb moisture
- Suitable for both indoor use and external covered areas
- Creates a smart and stylish entrance. Ideal for insertion into foot wells
- Suitable for use with high heel shoes
- Easily cleaned simply roll up and vacuum
- Easy to cut and trim to any shape

Technical Specifcations:

- Fire Tested to EN13501 Euro Classification B(F2)S2
- Product height: 15mm

Dimensions (m.)	Weight Kg	Packaging Dimensions (cm.)	Packaging Type	Packaging Volume (m.)	Packaging Quantity	Colour	Part Code
0.3 x 0.45	1.3	520 x 310 x 370	Box	0.026	1	Anthracite	PT010101
						Blue	PT010201
						Brown	PT010501
Male edge connect Blk 0.3m 3/pack					3	Black	DT010003
Female edge connect Black 0.3m 3/pack					3	Black	DT010003F
Male edge connect Blk 0.45m 3/pack					3	Black	DT010005
Fem. edge connect Black 0.45m 3/pack					3	Black	DT010005F
Premier Plus Edge 0.9m Black					1	Black	P244-0900-C09

Technical Features

Durability Traffc Type 5000 - 7000 crossings per day Pedestrian, wheel chairs and trolleys